
S.No. NAME BATCH DESIGNATION CONTACT NO. MAIL ID

1 Sr. Arlene Director 9461275300 srarlenemsa@gmail.com

2 Mrs Jyoti Johnsan 1975 President 9829999915 jyotijohnson8@gmail.com

3 Mrs. Usha Bali 1977 Vice President 9414530774 ukbalij@gmail.com

4 Mrs Ashley Shibu 2005 Deputy Vice President 9166744072 shibubittuda@rediffmail.com

5 Mrs. Licy George 1996 Secretary 9413229646 licylukoseg@gmail.com

6 Mrs Aparna Sharma 1998 Joint Secretary 7014913977 aparnad981@gmail.com

7 Mrs Vinita Sharma 1982 Treasurer 9414460537 vineetaprakash64@gmail.com

8 Mrs Indu M.S 1994 Deputy Treasurer 9828021700 indumenon344@gmail.com

9 Mrs Raagini Eshwar Dharamveer 1984 Web Coordinator 1 9829054016 raagini5e@yahoo.com

10  Mrs Deepshikha Sharma 2007 Web Coordinator 2 7891777767 deepshikha.sharma22@yahoo.in

11 Mrs. Archana Vyas 1981 News Letter Editor 9413344913 joshii1963@gmail.com

12 Mrs. Anju Verma 1994 Co-editor 9414606663 anjuliterary@gmail.com

13 Mrs Sarika Agarwal 1987 Coordinator from 1960s 9828595345 sarikaagarwal134@gmail.com

A  Mrs. Abha Mathur 1966 Co- Coordinator (1960-65) 7338627002 abhaumesh@yahoo.com
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B  Dr. Shipra Vajpei 1985 Co- Coordinator (1970-75) 9772164533 shipra.vajpei@gmail.com

14 Mrs Susan Anto 1988 Coordinator from 1970s 9929643700 tholathantojacob@yahoo.co.in

A Mrs. Monika Porwal 1983 Co- Coordinator (1971-75) 9636723369 monika.shastri303@gmail.com

B Dr. Sadhana Arya 1979 Co- Coordinator (1976-79) 9828087828 drsadpip@msn.com

15 Mrs Bhoomika Julka 1999 Coordinator from 1980 to 1985 9352250515 bhumikaahuja@gmail.com

A  Ms. Komal Sukhani 1987 Co- Coordinator (1980-83) 9829262499 chandanfashion@yahoo.co.in

B Mrs.Vinita Surana 1987 Co-Coordinator (1984-86) 9828708755 vinitasurana14@gmail.com

16 Mrs Shruti Sharma 1988 Coordinator from 1986 to 1990 9414041112 shrutisharma14@gmail.com

A Mrs. Divita Agarwal 1988 Co- Coordinator (1986-87) 9610444477 divitadazzle@gmail.com

B Mrs. Aruna Ghodke 1989 Co- Coordinator (1988-90) 9928900016
aruna.massey@gmail.com ; 

aruna.g.wtp@gmail.com

17 Mrs Susan Mark 1993 Coordinator from  1991 to 1995 9799298889 susanmarkt@yahoo.com

A Mrs. Pinky Grover 1990 Co- Coordinator (1991-93) 9784590801 tilcivllines@gmail.com

B Dr. Seema Jacob 1993 Co- Coordinator (1994-95) 8209232766 seemajacob16@gmail.com

18 Mrs Ruchi Joy 1990 Coordinator from 1996 to 2000 9929661601 ruchijoy200472@gmail.com

A  Mrs.Pratima Yadav 1997 Co- Coordinator (1996-97) 9694090126 pratimayadav1978@gmail.com

B Mrs. Kalindi Parnami 1999 Co- Coordinator (1998-2000) 9829083132 kalindiparnami@gmail.com

19 Mrs Rashika Sharma 2008 Coordinator from 2000 to 2006 7665950890 rashikasharma280@gmail.com



A Ms.Apeksha Sharma 2003 Co- Coordinator (2000-03) 9829088200 apekshasharma.jpr@gmail.com

B Ms. Neha Tyagi 2001 Co- Coordinator (2003-06) 9413678284 kanutyagi23@gmail.com

20 Ms Paridhi Chordia 2010 Coordinator from 2007 to 2010 8107979605 paridhijain.chordia61@gmail.com

A  Ms.Arshima Imrose 2009 Co- Coordinator (2007-08) 9166454945 arshima.rehman@gmail.com

B Mrs. Sheela Nayak 2008 Co- Coordinator (2009-10) 8233180831 jssheelanayak@gmail.com

21 Ms Alvina Yesrub 2008 Coordinator from 2011 to 2016 9001966398 rehmanalvina@gmail.com

A Ms.  Ruzma Anam 2012 Co- Coordinator (2011-13) 8302390992 ruzmahmed13@gmail.com

B Ms. Yakshita Soni 2016 Co- Coordinator (2014-16) 9414979132 yakshitagr8@gmail.com

22 Ms Abhilasha Benjamin 2006 Coordinator from 2017- onwards 9799291228 abhilasha.benjamin55@gmail.com

A Ms. Jagrati Chatnani 2018 Co- Coordinator 2017-onwards 7691855131 jagratichatnani1411@gmail.com


